	 The Noviomagus Impactor Set is designed to impact bone chips during
revision surgery of acetabular prostheses. Impaction of bone chips enhances
the stability of the new bone formation. The set comprises a handle and five
sizes impactor heads. The shape of the Noviomagus Impactor Handle makes it
easy to acces the operation site. The grooves and edges on the impactor head
assure a firm grip on the bone chips during impaction grafting.
Impactor Set
Ad v anc ed  bene f i t s

Noviomagus Impactor Set:
Sterilization Tray BIG Instrumentation    		  NRM-1108-02
Ordering information
Impactor Set
Manufactured by:
Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.
Madoerastraat 24
6524 LH Nijmegen
The Netherlands
T:  +31 -(0)24-3501603
F:  +31 -(0)24-3501604
E: info@spierings.biz
I: www.spierings.biz
The Noviomagus Impactor Set is CE marked.   Other
Noviomagus products manufactured by Spierings
Orthopaedics B.V. are: Noviomagus Femoral Head
Reamer Set, Noviomagus Mini  Mill, Noviomagus Bone
Mill and the Noviomagus Revision Meshes.
No rights can be derived from the information in this
brochure.
Copyright:  Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.
T o d a y ’ s  t e c h n o l o g y  g u a r a n t e e s  h i g h  q u a l i t y  c h i p s
Bone Mill
Imp r ov ed  bon e  g r a f t  c on t a i nmen t
Revision Meshes
Noviomagus Impactor Handle	         		  NRM-1108-01
Noviomagus Impactor Head Ø 42mm 		  NRM-1108-42
Noviomagus Impactor Head Ø 46mm    		 NRM-1108-46
Noviomagus Impactor Head Ø 50mm
NRM-1108-50
Noviomagus Impactor Head Ø 54mm    		 NRM-1108-54
Noviomagus Impactor Head Ø 58mm
NRM-1108-58
T o d a y ’ s  t e c h n o l o g y  g u a r a n t e e s  h i g h  q u a l i t y  c h i p s
Mini Mill